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/s/ Suzanne Lee

/s/ Garima Jain
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CSERV

DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

CASE NO: D-21-639697-DSuzanne M Lee, Plaintiff

vs.

Daniel R Lee, Defendant.

DEPT. NO.  Department Q

AUTOMATED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This automated certificate of service was generated by the Eighth Judicial District 
Court. The foregoing Decree of Divorce was served via the court’s electronic eFile system to 
all recipients registered for e-Service on the above entitled case as listed below:

Service Date: 9/12/2024

Josef Karacsonyi Josef@thedklawgroup.com

Sabrina Dolson Sabrina@thedklawgroup.com

Robert Dickerson Bob@thedklawgroup.com

Info info email info@thedklawgroup.com

Courtney Janson courtney@SmithJainStutzman.com

Dorie Williams dorie@thedklawgroup.com

Garima Jain garima@SmithJainStutzman.com

Edwardo Martinez edwardo@thedklawgroup.com

Radford Smith radford@SmithJainStutzman.com

Stacie Graham stacie@smithjainstutzman.com




